



Whitehall Division of Fire Photo/Image Consent Form

(Revised 05/13/2019)

I (please print full name) do hereby give The Whitehall Division of Fire	the
right to use my name, picture, portrait, likeness, video image or photograph in relation to my participation in	the
SAFE Stations Program in all forms and media.	
Additionally, I hereby understand and agree that if I am interviewed in relation to the SAFE Station Program that I do so voluntarily and acknowledge my name and/or my likeness may be used in print and/or television media.	
I hereby release and hold harmless The Whitehall Division of Fire from any reasonable expectation of privac or confidentiality associated with SAFE Station Programming images.	у
I further acknowledge that my participation is voluntary and that I will not receive financial compensation of any type associated with the taking or publication of these photographs. I acknowledge and agree that publication of said photos confers no rights of ownership or royalties whatsoever. I hereby release The Whitehall Division of Fire, its contractors, its employees, and any third parties involved the creation or publication of materials, from liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection was my participation.	in
(Please print name)	
Signature Date	